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Indy Eleven 2007B MLS Next Academy 

2025-2026 SEASON ROSTER 

2
Max Housholder
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

mwhous@gmail.com
317-289-4486

3
Will Coers
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

wcoers08@gmail.com
317-864-7553

4
Landon Carlin
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

lc2027@landoncarlin.com
317-995-6562

6
Ian Lam
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Ihlam10@yahoo.com
317-220-5779

7
Angel Morales
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Angelmorales2008@icloud.com
463-701-9193

8
Julio Rebolledo Carter
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

juliocarter709@gmail.com
463-312-9744

9
Sam Caswell
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

sam.o.caswell@gmail.com
317-294-3492

12
Cesar Schrunder Salcedo
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Yaelschrunder@gmail.com
463-212-9384

13
Benjamin Ballard
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

benjaminballard31@gmail.com
317-902-8800

14
Luke Ballard
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

lukejballard07@gmail.com
317-730-8590

16
Ty Ruhl
Class of 2026 • Committed

ruhlty@icloud.com
317-809-8615

17
Titus Falk
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

titus.falk21@gmail.com
463-280-2399

18
Diego Hernandez
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

diegohdz0219@gmail.com
317-604-8584

20
Michael Kubek
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

mijkubek@icloud.com
317-316-1576

21
Grayson Morgan
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

graymorgan240@gmail.com
317-764-9539

22
K. Hodge Turner
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Hodgeturner7@gmail.com
574-725-5106

23
Cooper Prather
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

coopp17@outlook.com
317-617-4099

26
Carson Shattuck
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

ceshattuck@icloud.com

27
Bennett Ford
Class of 2027 • Not Committed

bford@parktudor.org
317-695-3788

29
Alexander Yohanis
Not Committed

30
Lorenzo Nofrini
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

lorenzo.nofrini@icloud.com
317-416-9516

32
Teka Webb
Class of 2026 • Not Committed

Webbteka@gmail.com
317-372-6799

33
Mamadou Sow
Not Committed
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